
Quant By Rahul Meena Sir
Date Time Topics

Monday, January 5, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM ORIENTATION
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Simplification

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Simplification
Thursday, January 8, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Approximation

Friday, January 9, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Approximation
Saturday, January 10, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, January 11, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, January 12, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Number System
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Series

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Series
Thursday, January 15, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Series

Friday, January 16, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Inequalities
Saturday, January 17, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, January 18, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, January 19, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Inequalities
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Inequalities

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Percentage
Thursday, January 22, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Percentage

Friday, January 23, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Percentage
Saturday, January 24, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, January 25, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, January 26, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Ratio and Proportion

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Ratio and Proportion
Thursday, January 29, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Partnership

Friday, January 30, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Partnership
Saturday, January 31, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, February 1, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, February 2, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Age
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Age

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Mixture & Aligation
Thursday, February 5, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Mixture & Aligation

Friday, February 6, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Average
Saturday, February 7, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, February 8, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, February 9, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Average

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Data Interpretation
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Data Interpretation
Thursday, February 12, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Data Interpretation

Friday, February 13, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Data Interpretation
Saturday, February 14, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, February 15, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, February 16, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Data Interpretation
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Data Interpretation

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Profit & Loss
Thursday, February 19, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Profit & Loss

Friday, February 20, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Profit & Loss
Saturday, February 21, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, February 22, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, February 23, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Simple & Compound Interest
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Simple & Compound Interest

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Simple & Compound Interest
Thursday, February 26, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Simple & Compound Interest

Friday, February 27, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Simple & Compound Interest
Saturday, February 28, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Sunday, March 1, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 2, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Time and Work
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Time and Work

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Time and Work
Thursday, March 5, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM PIPE AND CISTERN

Friday, March 6, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM PIPE AND CISTERN
Saturday, March 7, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 8, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 9, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Speed Time and Distance

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Speed Time and Distance
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Speed Time and Distance
Thursday, March 12, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Boat and Stream

Friday, March 13, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Boat and Stream
Saturday, March 14, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 15, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 16, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Mensuration
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Mensuration

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Permutation & Combination
Thursday, March 19, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Permutation & Combination

Friday, March 20, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Permutation & Combination
Saturday, March 21, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 22, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 23, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Probability
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Probability

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Data Sufficiency
Thursday, March 26, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Quantity and comparision

Friday, March 27, 2026 12 PM TO 1 PM Quantity and comparision


